39932	
RE CORDING REQUESTED BY:	
	Vol. <u>/197_</u> Page_ 196 79
WHI:N RECORDED MAIL TO:	9
	a di Sa
DLH: 839-777-1008	
ATE 4	12227
SATISFACTION	
KNOWN ALL MEN DU T	
of America, does hereby certify and declare that the follow	Small Business Administration, an Agency of the United States
WOITO200 dotal Basenan	2011년 24년 1월 28년 18월 28일 - 17일 27일 - 17일 27일 27일 27일 27일 27일 27일 27일 27일 27일 2
Business Administration, filed for record on <u>APRIL 20, 19</u> the records of <u>ILLAMATH</u> County, State of Oregon, to-wit:	28. as Auditor No. 46613, in Vol 78, Page 7721
Legal description: (as described in Mortgage).	
Together with the debt thereby secured has been in	
Together with the debt thereby secured has been fully paid, IN WITNESS WHEREOF the U.S. or the	satisfied and discharged.
day of June 2.	Version and discharged.
	U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
	Br Acuptorhigh
	Terry Hetherington, Supervisory Loan Specialist
THE LEGEND REQUIRED PURSUANT TO SDCL 7-9-1 Preparer Name: Thy Le Address: 200 W. Source North March 19	
Santa Ana, CA 92702	
Phone: (714) 550-7420 x:3318	
$\left\ \frac{\mathbf{q}}{\mathbf{r}} - \frac{\mathbf{q}}{\mathbf{r}} \right\ = \left\ \frac{\mathbf{q}}{\mathbf{r}} - \frac{\mathbf{q}}{\mathbf{r}} + \frac{\mathbf{q}}{\mathbf{r}} \right\ = \left\ \frac{\mathbf{q}}{\mathbf{r}} - \frac{\mathbf{q}}{\mathbf{r}} \right\ = \left\ \frac{\mathbf{q}}{\mathbf{r}} - \frac{\mathbf{q}}{\mathbf{r}} \right\ $	
	\boldsymbol{v}_{i}
and Andrew (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (19	\$P\$26.14.18.14.15.14.16.14.16.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.

15-

Ĵ.

2 A 1



State of California)

County of Orange)

On June 13, 1997, before me, Ginette Atwood, Notary Public, personally appeared Terry Hetherington, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/their executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.



WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Init Signature

 Document Type
 SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

 Loan No.
 DLH-83977710-08

 Name
 MOORE

SS

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

of	June		A.D.,	<u>Ispen Title &</u> 19 <u>97</u> at Mortgages	10:39		A. M., and duly re on Page <u>19679</u>	the ecorded in V	<u>25th</u> %l. <u></u>	da
FEE	\$15	00				By.	"Bernetha G.		unty Clerk	
in 1845. Tribuse										
15			2		6					
			ά.							